NW333-65791
Ugreen Cable For Starlink�Gen3�Gray�15m
Features:
Designed for Starlink Devices
Fully compatible with Starlink Gen3, Starlink Mini, and other Starlink systems. Ensures seamless connectivity for satellite internet setups indoors or outdoors.
Cat6 Performance up to 5Gbps
Built to Category 6 standards, supporting data speeds up to 5Gbps (Max) with 250MHz bandwidth. Provides stable, high-speed transmission for smooth online experiences.
26AWG Pure Copper Conductors
Features 26AWG stranded pure copper cores for superior conductivity and low signal loss. Delivers reliable performance with reduced latency over long-distance runs.
Advanced Shielding for Clean Signals
Aluminum foil shielding combined with a cross-skeleton structure minimizes EMI and internal crosstalk. Meets EN55032 standards to ensure clear, interference-free data transmission.
IP67 Waterproof for Outdoor Installation
Rated IP67 for excellent water and dust resistance, making it ideal for outdoor wiring. Built to withstand harsh environments while maintaining stable network performance.
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
We, Ugreen Group Limited, declare under our sole responsibility that the following product：
Product Name UGREEN Cable For Starlink
Model Number NW333
SKU
65789 65789P 65789X 65789A 65789B 65789U 65789JP
65789P2 65789P3 65789P4 65789P5 65789P10 65789AU
65789EU 65789US 65789UK 65789SG
65790 65790P 65790X 65790A 65790B 65790U 65790JP
65790P2 65790P3 65790P4 65790P5 65790P10 65790AU
65790EU 65790US 65790UK 65790SG
65791 65791P 65791X 65791A 65791B 65791U 65791JP
65791P2 65791P3 65791P4 65791P5 65791P10 65791AU
65791EU 65791US 65791UK 65791SG
65798 65798P 65798X 65798A 65798B 65798U 65798JP
65798P2 65798P3 65798P4 65798P5 65798P10 65798AU
65798EU 65798US 65798UK 65798SG
65805 65805P 65805X 65805A 65805B 65805U 65805JP
65805P2 65805P3 65805P4 65805P5 65805P10 65805AU
65805EU 65805US 65805UK 65805SG
65806 65806P 65806X 65806A 65806B 65806U 65806JP
65806P2 65806P3 65806P4 65806P5 65806P10 65806AU
65806EU 65806US 65806UK 65806SG
65788 65788P 65788X 65788A 65788B 65788U 65788JP
65788P2 65788P3 65788P4 65788P5 65788P10 65788AU
65788EU 65788US 65788UK 657886SG
Is in conformity with the following EU directives requirements:
Directive 2014/30/EU EMC（Electromagnetic Compatibility）